
Soup

Indian Appetizers

TandOOri Appetizers

            HOT & SOUR              
Julienne vegetables in a spicy broth

veg $6.99 - non veg  $7.99
                                           MONCHOW SOUP                                             

Spicy soup infused with garlic 
& ginger topped with crispy fried noodles

veg  $6.99 - non veg $7.99  
CREAM OF TOMATO SOUP

Served with dip sauce
$6.99

SAMOSA (3pcs)                    
Spiced potatoes & filling
SAMOSA CHAAT               
Crushed samosa, spiced 
chickpeas, yogurt & chutnies
PANI PURI                             
Potato chickpea filling &
tamarind water

    
                                    

$7.99

$11.99

$6.99

VEGETABLE PAKORA     
Fresh cut vegetable fritters
PANEER PAKORA            
Cottage cheese coated in a 
chickpea batter and deep fried
PAPDI CHAAT                  
Puffed rice, savory 
morsels & chutnies

$9.99

$6.99

$9.99

PANEER TIKKA                  
Grilled marinated cottage cheese
MALAI CHICKEN TIKKA    
Yogurt, cashew paste, five spices 
& marinade
TANDOORI FISH TIKKA     
Boneless, yogurt marinated w/ 
kashmiri chili garlic
SOYA CHAAP                      
Soy, yogurt in a red marinade

    
                                    

$17.99

$17.99

$19.99

$19.99

CHICKEN TIKKA                   
 Grilled chicken thigh & red marinade
TANDOORI CHICKEN HALF  
Chicken leg, ginger garlic 
& red marinade
TANDOORI SHRIMP              
In marinated yogurt, kashmiri chili 
& ginger garlic
TANDOORI SALMON             
In marinated yogurt, kashmiri chili 
& ginger garlic

$17.99

$19.99

$21.99

$22.99

All Tandoori dishes will be served w/ salad & green mint chutney


